Fund of the National Capitol Region to support Shaw community initiatives outlined by 
MANNA, Shaw Main Streets, the local Advisory Neighborhood Commissions, and the 
Ledroit Park Civic Association. 

1. BCP Cash Contribution: BCP shall make contributions totaling one 
hundred fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) to the CDI Fund on the following 

schedule: (i) fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) to the CDI Fund upon 
completion of construction; (ii) fifty thousand dollars ($50,000) to the CDI 
Fund upon the sale of all of the condominium units and stabilization of the

[...]

owners' monthly condominium fee to create projected annual proceeds of 
Twenty-Nine Thousand Eighty-EightDollars ($29,088). This annual donation 
will stay in effect for a fifteen (15) year period making this a projected 
quantifiable contribution of Four Hundred Thirty-Six Thousand Three 
Hundred Twenty Dollars ($436,320). BCP prefers to have this money 
donated to the "Green Team" initiative. 

3. Success Fees: BCP shall provide an additional Two Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($200,000) in "success fees" to the CDI Fund upon the 
accomplishment of various condominium sales thresholds as follows:

[...]

($50,000) to the CDI Fund upon completion of seventy-five percent (75%) 
sales; and (iv) Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000) to the CDI Fund upon 
completion of ninety-eight percent (98%) to one hundred percent (100%) 
sales. 

VIII. Radio One Contribution 

Radio One, Inc. shall donate Two Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000) in 
scholarships funds over a five-year period beginning in 2006 specifically for Shaw high 
school students to attend the Howard University School of Business or the Howard 
University School of Communications. These scholarships will be for those high school